
 

Catherine McAuley Westmead 
2024 Significant Dates 

WEEK TERM 3 

1 Monday, 22nd July 
Term 3 Begins 
Staff Professional Learning Day  
Pupil Free Day  

 Tuesday, 23rd July 
Staff Professional Learning Day  
Pupil Free Day  

2 Tuesday, 30th July Years 7 & 10 Vaccination Catch-Up 

3 

Monday, 5th August -  
Monday, 19th August Year 12 CSSA Trial Examinations 

Tuesday, 6th August Parents and Carers Group Meeting 

4 

Monday 12th August - all week Year 12 CSSA Trial Examinations 

Tuesday, 13th August Year 10 Reflection Day 

Wednesday, 14th August - 
Friday, 16th August 

Duke of Edinburgh Adventurous Journey 
Camp (Year 9) 

 
5 

Monday, 19th August Year 12 CSSA Trial Examinations 

Monday, 19th August Year 11 2025 Subject Counselling Interviews 

Wednesday, 21st August Music, Sport, Co Curricular Photos 

6 
Tuesday, 27th August School Morning Tour 

Friday, 30th August Year 9 Activity Day 

7 Friday, 6th September Mercy Day 

8 Monday, 9th September - all week Year 11 Exams 

9 

Monday, 16th September - all week Year 11 Exams 

Wednesday, 18th September Year 9 Pastoral Care Seminar 

Friday, 20th September Year 10 Pastoral Care Seminar 

10 

Monday, 23rd September -​
Tuesday, 24th September Student Leaders’ Conference 

Tuesday, 24th September Year 12 Graduation Mass 



Thursday, 26th September Year 12 Graduation Ceremony 

Friday, 27th September Term 3 Ends 

 

 

 


